

materiale constructii

I.D.: 44262565

Data publicarii 15.10.19 Coduri CPV 44190000-8

Pretul estimativ: 4.828,62 RON - 4.828,62 RON

Descriere: musama 8m 1.26 10.08 folie 26 kg 10.08 262.08 lacat38mm 1 5.88 5.88 lacat63mm 2 10.08 20.16 cersit cm 11 2 26.89 80.67 element cos 4 12.60 50.42 fier striat10 1 25.21 25.21 rivex universal 13 9.24 120,12 rivex geam 5 6,72 33.6 sapun lichid 16 3.36 53,76 domestos 10 7.56 75,6 rivex clor 11 7.56 83.16 galeata mop 4 14,28 57.12 saci menajeri 7 5.46 38,22 dero manual 6 4.20 25.2 hartie prosop 2 5.04 10.08 bec led9w 28 6.72 188.23 bec led12w 9 10.08 90,75 fairy400ml 1 4,2 4,2 fairy800ml 8 7,56 60.48 manusi menaj 5 3.36 16.8 coada matura 8 3.36 26.88 bobina trimmer 2 105.04 210.08 var praf 24 12.60 302.4 aracet 20 6.72 134.45 cot pehd fe32 2 5.05 10.08 galeata mortar 5 4.20 21.01 sarma4 41 5.46 223.86 dulii 6 3.36 20.16 banda izolera 8 4.20 33.60 cablu2*2,5 2 2,52 5.04 matura 7 9.24 64.68 rezerva mop 4 5,88 23.52 dero automat 1 12.60 12.60 set burete vase 2 4.20 8.40 prelungitor multiplu 1 10.92 10.92 intrerupator schneider 1 7.56 7.56 cil sygmd62mm 1 25.21 25.21 banda teflon 2 4.62 9.24 disc klingspor230 2 10.92 21.84 niplubz1 1 5,88 5.88 sac plastic 50 0.84 42.01 robinet3/4 ferro 3 26.89 80.67 adaptor pehd25 10 4.20 42 racord wc 2 14.28 28.57 priza schneider sedna 1 19.32 19.32 cupla pehd63 12 25.21 302.52 cupla pehd75 6 42.01 252.10 stut bz 2 6.72 14.44 teu bz3/4 1 7.56 7.56 teu bz1/2 1 5,88 5.88 niplu bz1/2 3.36 3.36 niplu bz3/4 2 4.20 8.4 trusa sudura pp-r 1 79.83 79.83 teava pehd25 40 1.68 67.22 reductie bz3/4-1/2 1 2.94 2.94 cotbz3/4 fe 1 8.40 8.40 furtun 3 10.08 30.25 pomp